2000 Kilowatt Hours Sold

PROVIDER

ALASKA ELECTRIC
GENERATION &
TRANSMISSION
COOPERATIVE, INC.
ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT &
POWER COMPANY

ALASKA POWER COMPANY

ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER
COMPANY, INC. (YEAR-END
6/30/00)

ARCTIC UTILITIES, INC.
(YEAR-END 9/30/00)
AURORA ENERGY, LLC

BBL HYDRO, INC.

BETHEL UTILITIES
CORPORATION, INC.
CHIGNIK LAKE ELECTRIC
UTILITY

CHUGACH ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
EGEGIK LIGHT & POWER

FAR NORTH UTILITIES, INC.
Gé&K, INC.
GOAT LAKE HYDRO, INC.

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
GUSTAVUS ELECTRIC, INC.

GWITCHAYY ZHEE UTILITY
CO.

HOMER ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KIPNUK LIGHT PLANT
(YEAR-END 12/31/00)
KODIAK ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

LIME VILLAGE TRADITIONAL
COUNCIL

MANLEY UTILITY COMPANY,
INC.

MATANUSKA ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

129,701,000

20,629,948
973,851

0]

]
0
9,620,973

NOT REPORTED
509,799,000

NOT REPORTED
216,589
464,609

0

276,707,000

NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED

152,758,000
NOT REPORTED
30,586,000
22,081
117,847

319,247,000

+

+ o+ o+ 4+

+

COMMERCIAL
& SALES FOR
RESALE

477,275,000

172,129,000

42,588,084
1,247,679

NOT REPORTED

146,773,000
21,621,600
29,422,644

NOT REPORTED
1,899,290,000

NOT REPORTED
393,049
2,847,973
17,998,747
775,403,000

NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED

286,898,000
NOT REPORTED
93,993,000
28,816
111,834

198,709,000

TOTAL

477,275,000

301,830,000

63,218,032
2,221,530

25,498,284

146,773,000
21,621,600
39,043,617

NOT REPORTED
2,409,089,000

NOT REPORTED
609,638
3,312,582
17,998,747
1,052,110,000

NOT REPORTED
2,602,000

439,656,000
NOT REPORTED
124,579,000
50,897
229,681

517,956,000



PROVIDER

MCGRATH LIGHT & POWER
CO. (YEAR-END 9/30/00)
MIDDLE KUSKOKWIM
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE.,
INC.

MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER
DEPARTMENT D/B/A
MUNICIPALITY OF
ANCHORAGE

NAPAKIAK IRCINAQ POWER
COMPANY (YEAR-END
10/31/00)

PELICAN UTILITY DISTRICT
D/B/A KAKE TRIBAL
CORPORATION (REPORTED
KWH WITH RCC REPORT ON
12/31/00)

TANANA POWER COMPANY,
INC.

TATITLEK ELECTRIC UTILITY
D/B/A TATITLEK VILLAGE
IRA COUNCIL

TDX SAND POINT
GENERATING, INC. (YEAR-
END 1130/00)

TELLER POWER COMPANY,
INC.

TOTAL

2000 Kilowatt Hours Sold—2

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

871,667

450,244

148,289,000

377,763

NOT REPORTED

481,458

NOT REPORTED

1,405,070

NOT REPORTED

1,602,719,100

COMMERCIAL
& SALES FOR
RESALE
1,884,851

398,580

902,428,000

270,618

NOT REPORTED

835,170

NOT REPORTED

2,137,969

NOT REPORTED

5,074,685,614

TOTAL

2,756,518

848,824

1,050,717,000

648,381

2,018,260

1,316,628

NOT REPORTED

3,543,039

NOT REPORTED

6,707,523,258
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