## 2000 Kilowatt Hours Sold

PROVIDER	RESIDENTIAL SALES	+	COMMERCIAL & SALES FOR RESALE	=	TOTAL
ALASKA ELECTRIC GENERATION & TRANSMISSION COOPERATIVE, INC.	0	+	477,275,000	=	477,275,000
ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT & POWER COMPANY	129,701,000	+	172,129,000	=	301,830,000
ALASKA POWER COMPANY	20,629,948	+	42,588,084	=	63,218,032
ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER COMPANY, INC. (YEAR-END 6/30/00)	973,851	+	1,247,679	=	2,221,530
ARCTIC UTILITIES, INC. (YEAR-END 9/30/00)	0	+	NOT REPORTED	=	25,498,284
AURORA ENERGY, LLC	0	+	146,773,000	=	146,773,000
BBL HYDRO, INC.	0	+	21,621,600	=	21,621,600
BETHEL UTILITIES CORPORATION, INC.	9,620,973	+	29,422,644	=	39,043,617
CHIGNIK LAKE ELECTRIC UTILITY	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	NOT REPORTED
CHUGACH ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	509,799,000	+	1,899,290,000	=	2,409,089,000
EGEGIK LIGHT & POWER	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	NOT REPORTED
FAR NORTH UTILITIES, INC.	216,589	+	393,049	=	609,638
G&K, INC.	464,609	+	2,847,973	=	3,312,582
GOAT LAKE HYDRO, INC.	0	+	17,998,747	=	17,998,747
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	276,707,000	+	775,403,000	=	1,052,110,000
GUSTAVUS ELECTRIC, INC.	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	NOT REPORTED
GWITCHAYY ZHEE UTILITY CO.	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	2,602,000
HOMER ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	152,758,000	+	286,898,000	=	439,656,000
KIPNUK LIGHT PLANT (YEAR-END 12/31/00)	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	NOT REPORTED
KODIAK ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	30,586,000	+	93,993,000	=	124,579,000
LIME VILLAGE TRADITIONAL	22,081	+	28,816	=	50,897
MANLEY UTILITY COMPANY, INC.	117,847	+	111,834	=	229,681
MATANUSKA ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	319,247,000	+	198,709,000	=	517,956,000

PROVIDER	RESIDENTIAL SALES	+	COMMERCIAL & SALES FOR RESALE	=	TOTAL
MCGRATH LIGHT & POWER CO. (YEAR-END 9/30/00)	871,667	+	1,884,851	=	2,756,518
MIDDLE KUSKOKWIM ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE., INC.	450,244	+	398,580	=	848,824
MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER DEPARTMENT D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	148,289,000	+	902,428,000	=	1,050,717,000
NAPAKIAK IRCINAQ POWER COMPANY (YEAR-END 10/31/00)	377,763	+	270,618	=	648,381
PELICAN UTILITY DISTRICT D/B/A KAKE TRIBAL CORPORATION (REPORTED KWH WITH RCC REPORT ON 12/31/00)	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	2,018,260
TANANA POWER COMPANY, INC.	481,458	+	835,170	=	1,316,628
TATITLEK ELECTRIC UTILITY D/B/A TATITLEK VILLAGE IRA COUNCIL	NOT REPORTED		NOT REPORTED		NOT REPORTED
TDX SAND POINT GENERATING, INC. (YEAR- END 1130/00)	1,405,070	+	2,137,969	=	3,543,039
TELLER POWER COMPANY, INC.	NOT REPORTED	+	NOT REPORTED	=	NOT REPORTED
TOTAL	1,602,719,100	+	5,074,685,614	=	6,707,523,258